EL CORAZON

TANGO AACHEN E.V.

AN NEUEM ORT!

LUINSERE

SOMMER-MILONGAS

IM

WESTEND PAVILLON

WELKENRATHER STR. €9-71
52074 AACHEN

AB MAI 2018
GESCHAFTSSTELLE
PREUSWEG 108 A
52074 AACHEN



TERMINE:

20.05.2018
03.06.2018
17.06.2018
29.07.2018
05.08.2018
19.08.2018

16.09.2018

jeweils von 18:00 - 22:00 Uhr

DJs geben wir zeitnah unter:
www.tango-aachen.de an.

WIR FREUEN UNS AUF EUCH!




